Place First Name

1 Lucas
2 Andrew
3 Seth
4 Chris
5 Jennifer
6 Dorien
7 Maureen
8 Eric
9 Christine
10 Katie
11 Meegan
12 Weidong
13 Ryan
14 Crystal
15Jen
16 Katie
17 Thomas
18 Briana
19 Rikki
20 Michele
21 Holly
22 Jennifer
23 Sarah
24 Greg
25 Stephany
26 Bridget
27 Gregory
28 Tony
29 Stacey L
30 Mike
31 Danilyn
32 Sean
33 Lisa
34 Gwen
35Ava
36 Bruce
37 Tracy
38 Lee
39 Emily
40 Debbie
41 Thomas
42 Darin
43 Jean
44 Steve

Last Name
Clements
Wehausen
Sabo
Owens
Nichols
Leon
Guido
Fulbright
Curet
Roberts
Ritter

Chen

Csuy
Rasmussen
Bruns
Schlangen
Hill

Wood

Ober
Dickison
Whittenburg
Harris
Roberts
Dickison
Schumaker
Crawford
Taranto
Wofford
Kingsbury
Larson
Burns
Bowen
Malcolm
Clark
Hasenoehrl
Bensching
Hasenoehrl
Bauer
Lucke
Whiteley
Callery
McKee
Wilcoxon
Vierling

City
Lewiston
Moscow
Lewiston
Pullman
Pasco
Orofino
Pullman
Walla Walla
Moscow
Moscow
Lewiston
Pullman
Lewiston
Colfax
Lewiston
Spokane
Lewiston
Dayton
Lewiston
Moscow
Pullman
Lewiston
Pullman
Moscow
Clarkston
Pullman
Pullman
Pullman
Moscow
Lewiston
Lewiston
Pullman
Pullman
Clarkston
Clarkston
Lewiston
Clarkston
Colton
Clarkston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Pullman
Lewiston
Spokane

Half

State Bib

ID 650 M13-18
ID 5893 M19-29
ID 2336 M19-29
WA 841 M50-59
WA 699 F30-39
ID 685 M19-29
WA 668 F60-69
WA 661 M30-39
ID 654 F50-59
ID 2334 F13-18
ID 2332 F30-39
WA 647 M60-69
ID 653 M19-29
WA 2331 F30-39
ID 285 F40-49
WA 2339 F19-29
ID 673 M30-39
WA 5900 F19-29
ID 743 F50-59
ID 657 F50-59
WA 5896 F40-49
ID 670 F30-39
WA 2335 F40-49
ID 656 M60-69
WA 275 F40-49
WA 651 F50-59
WA 2347 M30-39
WA 5899 M50-59
ID 678 F50-59
ID 684 M50-59
ID 646 F20-29
WA 643 M30-39
WA 689 F40-49
WA 288 F50-59
WA 671F13-18
ID 283 M50-59
WA 672 F50-59
WA 289 M60-69
WA 688 F20-29
ID 5895 F60-69
ID 277 M60-69
WA 693 M40-49
ID 5897 F60-69
WA 5891 M60-69
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Division Time

01:22:36.16
01:31:02.29
01:41:02.51
01:42:02.96
01:45:35.64
01:47:25.52
01:47:57.32
01:48:45.63
01:49:05.56
01:50:52.51
01:51:55.00
01:53:07.20
01:55:28.56
01:57:33.04
01:57:53.26
02:00:26.76
02:05:07.68
02:06:43.48
02:06:45.06
02:09:14.09
02:09:22.97
02:09:51.88
02:10:25.76
02:11:41.08
02:18:36.70
02:19:58.80
02:24:15.54
02:26:31.82
02:27:01.70
02:29:27.16
02:30:29.02
02:32:22.71
02:37:24.31
02:40:20.25
02:40:25.51
02:40:59.88
02:45:54.77
02:54:56.95
02:58:28.24
03:01:18.00
03:09:32.00
03:09:34.79
03:33:10.00
03:44:20.00



